
COMM 396.18 FT E OF SW COR OF NE
158.75 FT FOR POB, CONT N 158.75
FT, S 158.75 FT, W 344.50 FT TO 

CABALLERO NOEL JR
147 NW MADELINE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02366-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

28316.040 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

02/06/2024 TP 1.25 16,250 0 0 16,250

STANDARD
2

24,751
10,728
16,250
51,729

0
51,729

0
51,729
51,729

0

51,729

1513/264 4/17/2024 WD Q I 01 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NW MADELIENE TER LAND

CABALLERO NOEL JR

1507/539 1/15/2024 WD U I 37 28,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAFFER KENNETH OREN 

NW MADELIENE TER LA
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HX Base Yr

145 NW MADELIENE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,372 75.1680 45.10 61,877 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1292

BAS 1,292 100 1,292 23,308

USP 228 35 80 1,443

1,520 1,372 24,751

BAS= W10 N10 W14 S10 W24 S24 E48 N24$ USP= E9 N12 W19 S12
E10$.

BAS

10

10

14

10

24

24
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24

USP

9

12

19

12

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 420

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 55 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 308

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,728

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 16,250


